
Senioren
Gau Mittelmain

Senioren      5. Durchgang vom 17.06.2011

SV Faulbach 1 SV Neubrunn 1 892 : 879
Kirchner Rudi 300 VÄth Manfred 297
Friedrich Gerhard 297 Kautzmann Heinz 285
Putz GÅnther 295 Seidenspinner Leo 297

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 SG Remlingen 1 854 : 875
MÅller Wolfgang 295 Schindler Joachim 293
Spiegel Dieter 278 Schumacher Renate 296
Ruppert Heinz 281 Lauer Walter 286

SV Lohr 1 SV Partenstein 1 824 : 829
Schmitt Siegfried 254 Holzapfel Alfred 290
RÇsch Eduard 288 Mnich Rudi Hans Peter 255
Christ Lothar 282 Rottenbiller Ernst 284

1. SV Faulbach 1 5 10: 0 4465
2. SV Neubrunn 1 5 8: 2 4395
3. SG Remlingen 1 5 6: 4 4346
4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 5 3: 7 4252
5. SV Partenstein 1 5 2: 8 4078
6. SV Lohr 1 5 1: 9 4205

1. Kirchner Rudi SV Faulbach 1 300 Ringe
2. Friedrich Gerhard SV Faulbach 1 297 Ringe
3. VÄth Manfred SV Neubrunn 1 297 Ringe
4. Seidenspinner Leo SV Neubrunn 1 297 Ringe
5. Schumacher Renate SG Remlingen 1 296 Ringe
6. Putz GÅnther SV Faulbach 1 295 Ringe
7. MÅller Wolfgang Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 295 Ringe
8. Schindler Joachim SG Remlingen 1 293 Ringe
9. Fieger Karl SV Faulbach 1 290 Ringe
10. Holzapfel Alfred SV Partenstein 1 290 Ringe
11. RÇsch Eduard SV Lohr 1 288 Ringe
12. Lauer Walter SG Remlingen 1 286 Ringe
13. Kautzmann Heinz SV Neubrunn 1 285 Ringe
14. Diehm Rudi SV Neubrunn 1 285 Ringe
15. Rottenbiller Ernst SV Partenstein 1 284 Ringe
16. Kautzmann Gerhard SV Neubrunn 1 282 Ringe
17. Christ Lothar SV Lohr 1 282 Ringe
18. Ruppert Heinz Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 281 Ringe
19. Spiegel Dieter Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 278 Ringe
20. Wielandt Hans SV Faulbach 1 273 Ringe
21. Leppig Fritz Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 271 Ringe
22. Mnich Rudi Hans Peter SV Partenstein 1 255 Ringe
23. Schmitt Siegfried SV Lohr 1 254 Ringe



Senioren

Gau Mittelmain

Alle Gruppen

1. Kirchner Rudi SV Faulbach 300,00 300 300 300 300 300
2. Friedrich Gerhard SV Faulbach 297,80 298 299 298 297 297
3. VÄth Manfred SV Neubrunn 296,80 297 297 297 296 297
4. Putz GÅnther SV Faulbach 295,00 299 294 295 292 295
5. Schumacher Renate SG Remlingen 294,60 291 294 296 296 296
6. Schindler Joachim SG Remlingen 293,80 293 296 299 288 293
7. Fieger Karl SV Faulbach 293,20 294 296 293 293 290
8. MÅller Wolfgang Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld290,40 284 287 296 290 295
9. Seidenspinner Leo SV Neubrunn 290,20 278 289 292 295 297
10. Kautzmann Heinz SV Neubrunn 289,60 288 292 298 285 285
11. Kautzmann Gerhard SV Neubrunn 288,75 0 290 294 289 282
12. Diehm Rudi SV Neubrunn 288,00 280 289 296 290 285
13. Rottenbiller Ernst SV Partenstein 287,50 0 288 285 293 284
14. RÇsch Eduard SV Lohr 286,00 283 285 285 289 288
15. Christ Lothar SV Lohr 285,20 286 282 287 289 282
16. Holzapfel Alfred SV Partenstein 283,20 290 285 274 277 290
17. Ruppert Heinz Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld281,80 277 286 279 286 281
18. Lauer Walter SG Remlingen 280,80 275 281 283 279 286
19. Spiegel Dieter Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld278,20 275 277 280 281 278
20. Leppig Fritz Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld270,80 273 276 264 270 271
21. Schmitt Siegfried SV Lohr 269,80 267 273 278 277 254
22. Wielandt Hans SV Faulbach 267,75 256 275 267 0 273
23. Belz Renate Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld255,75 249 257 251 266 0
24. Mnich Rudi Hans Peter SV Partenstein 250,60 245 242 272 239 255


